C’F

TFF

KULUP

NO LISANS NO

1 934455
2 16557
3 312317
4 16729
5 16766
6 16804
7 530092
8 1102591
9 995034
10 14914
11 15200
12 15302
13 16472
14 16620
15 549073
16 893977
17 15112
18 15504
19 15511
20 15740
21 15777
22 16397
23 16398
24 16474
25 16546

BESIKTAS A.S.

FORMA NO

33
17
29
5
9
12
77
11
14
18
10
23
1
2
88
20
7
15
6
8
13
71
22
3
94

TURKIYE FUTBOL FEDERASYONU

KULUP A TAKIM LISTESI

ADI SOYADI

ATING NUKAN

JEREMAIN MARCIANO LENS

TOLGA ZENGIN

KEPLER LAVERAN DE LIMA FERREIRA
ALVARO NEGREDO SANCHEZ

GARY ALEXIS MEDEL SOTO

GOKHAN GONUL

MUSTAFA PEKTEMEK

FATIH AKSOY

TOLGAY ALI ARSLAN

OGUZHAN OZYAKUP

CENK TOSUN

FABRICIO MARTIN AGOSTO RAMIREZ
MATEJ MITROVIC

CANER ERKIN

NECIP UYSAL

RICARDO ANDRADE QUARESMA BERNARDO
ORKAN CINAR

DUSKO TOSIC

RYAN GUNO BABEL

ATIBA HUTCHINSON

DENYS BOIKO

ARAS 0OZzBILiz

ADRIANO CORREIA CLARO
ANDERSON SOUZA CONCEICAO

A MiLLi TAKIVDA
OYNAMA
UYGUNLUGU



